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ADAPTER DISC for SC2160
DRIVESHAFT

Fire Protection Products, Inc.
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UNITSSCALE

PART NO.MATERIAL

Steel, Mild

NAME

MM [INCH] 1 NTS

REV DESCRIPTION ECN# DWN APVD DATE
A ISSUED ENGINEERING DRAWING 1646 KJM  2/0/09
 ADDED WEIGHT BOX  PMK  03NOV14

NOTES:
1. REMOVE ANY/ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS.
2. ALL THRU HOLES TO BE FREE OF ALL BURRS AND/OR OBSTRUCTIONS.
3. IDENTIFY PART NUMBER BY EITHER STAMPING OR ETCHING.
4. BREAK ALL CORNERS R1.0 [0.04] MAX.

19.1
[0.75]

2.29
[0.090]

Ø109.9
[4.33]

M16x2 - 6H
10X

3/8-16 UNC - 2B
JACKING SCREW

2X EQUALLY SPACED
 

10.7
[0.42]

8X
EQUALLY SPACED

36.0°
10X

155.58
[6.125]

B.C.

333.38
[13.125]

B.C.

22.5°

45.0°

34.9
[1.38]

MAX OPTIONAL 
FOR MACHINING

AND/OR
ALIGNMENT
PURPOSES

BOLT TORQUE
210 FT-LBS

352.4
[13.875]

TYPICAL ADAPTER DISC MOUNTING 
OF SC2160 SERIES DRIVE SHAFTS

WEIGHT: lb (kg)

31.4 (14.2)


